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TIME TABLE  
 

Weekend  - Cum - Contact Classes  MBA IV SEMESTER    (2022-23) 
 
 

 
S.No. Date Day 

9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

1.00 am 
to 

1.30 pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 
1 06-08-2023 Sunday TME SM  
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U 
 
 
 

N 
 
 
 

C 
 
 
 

H 
 
 
 
 
 

IB SCM 

2 12-08-2023 Sec.Saturday TME SM Elective-I   
H.R., Mar & Fin 

Elective-II  
H.R., Mar & Fin 

3 13-08-2023 Sunday IB SCM Elective-I   
H.R., Mar & Fin 

Elective-II  
H.R., Mar & Fin 

4 19-08-2023 Saturday TME SM Elective-I   
H.R., Mar & Fin 

Elective-II  
H.R., Mar & Fin 

5 20-08-2023 Sunday IB SCM Elective-I   
H.R., Mar & Fin 

Elective-II  
H.R., Mar & Fin 

6 26-08-2023 Saturday  TME SM Elective-I   
H.R., Mar & Fin 

Elective-II  
H.R., Mar & Fin 

7 27-08-2023 Sunday  IB SCM Elective-I   
H.R., Mar & Fin 

Elective-II  
H.R., Mar & Fin 

8 02-09-0023 Saturday  IB SCM Elective-I   
H.R., Mar & Fin 

Elective-II  
H.R., Mar & Fin 

9 03-09-2023 Sunday  TME SM IB SCM 

10 09-09-2023 Sec.Saturday IB SCM TME SCM 

11 10-09-2023 Sunday TME SM Elective-I   
H.R., Mar & Fin 

Elective-II  
H.R., Mar & Fin 

12 16-09-2023 Saturday SM IB Elective-I   
H.R., Mar & Fin 

Elective-II  
H.R., Mar & Fin 

13 17-09-2023 Sunday TME SM Elective-I   
H.R., Mar & Fin 

Elective-II  
H.R., Mar & Fin 

14 23-09-2023 Saturday TME SM IB SCM 

15 24-09-2023 Sunday TME SM IB SCM 

 

 
MBA IV SEMESTER       
 

401 CDE Technology Management and Entrepreneurship  Dr. Krishna Vardhan Reddy 
402 CDE Strategic Management     Mr. M. Ravi Kumar 
403 CDE  International Business     Dr. Priya Deshpande 
404 CDE Supply Chain Management    Ms. Preeti Dhara  

Elective – I 
405 CDE Performance Appraisal and Counselling  (HRM)  Dr. Surendar Naik 
405 CDE Consumer Behaviour   (Marketing)    Mr. B. Venu Kumar  
405 CDE International Finances    (Financial)    Ms. Josna Reddy 
Elective – II 
406 CDE Industrial Relations and Labour Laws  (HRM)   Dr. Prasanna Rekha 
406 CDE Services Marketing    (Marketing)    Dr. P. Yadaiah 
406 CDE Security Analysis and Portfolio Management    Dr. Praveen Kumar Reddy 
                              (Financial) 
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